PRICE LIST

BOWLS:
CEREAL BowL

SMALL SALAD

CUSTARD CUP

SMALL PASTA 9 1/2”
MEDIUM PASTA 11”7

LARGE PASTA 127

RAMEKIN 5 OZ.

GARLIC DIPPING BOWL INCL. RECIPE
SMALL BATTER BowL

LG. BATTER BOWL

BERRY BowL

LINER PLATE FOR BERRY BOwL
BRIE BAKER (RECIPE INCLUDED)
MED. SERVING, LOW

MED. SERVING, TALL

LARGE BREAD BowL

EXTRA LG. Low BowL

MUGS:
DEMITASSE 5 OZ.

SM. STRAIGHT 12 Oz.
TALL STRAIGHT 14 Oz.
CHOWDER 18 Oz.
KING— SIZE MUG 20 OzZ.
YANKEE TEA CUP 20 OZ.
CHART MUG 12 Oz.
CHART MUG 14 Oz.

PITCHERS:

CREAMER 10 Oz.
SUGAR BOWL

MEDIUM GRAVY 20 OZ.
LG. STRAIGHT 1 1/2QT.
LG. CURVY 2 QT.
PLATES:

DINNER 117
LUNCHEON 8 1/2"
DESSERT 7”7

HORS D’OEUVRE TRAY
CHIP & DIP 13~

PLATTER 13”
PLATTER 14~
PLATTER 15”

20.00
24.00
16.00
30.00
54.00
72.00
12.00
18.00
40.00
54.00
40.00
16.00
30.00
48.00
54.00
90.00
120.00

16.00
20.00
24.00
24.00
30.00
32.00
38.00
40.00

24.00
24.00
32.00
60.00
72.00

30.00
20.00
16.00

60.00
90.00

78.00
84.00
98.00

KITCHEN
SPOONREST
TOOTHPICK HOLDER
SPONGE HOLDER
TRIVET
BUTTER KEEPER
TRADITIONAL BUTTER DISH
SMALL BUTTER TRAY (2 HANDLES)
BUTTER TUB
HONEY POT & DIPPER
GARLIC KEEPER
PATE POT WITH SPREADER
JAM JAR
TEAPOT (4 CUP)

TEA JAR (FOR LOOSE LEAVES OR BAGS)

UTENSIL HOLDER SM.

UTENSIL HOLDER LG.

BEAN POT 2 QT.

BEAN POT 4 QT.

OLIVE OR CHERRY SET INCL. FORK
SALT & PEPPER SHAKER PAIR
LARGE CASSEROLE APPROX.3 QT.
LG. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES

SM. CASSEROLE APPROX.1 1/2 QT.

SM. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES
PIE PLATE
VASES:
LARGE VASE
MEDIUM VASE
SMALL BUD VASE
Posy PoT
BATH:
SOAP PUMP
SOAP DISH
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER
TUMBLER
Misc:
KNITTING BowL
RING HOLDER
TIDE CLOCK INCL. STAND
STANDARD CLOCK INCL. STAND

10.00
7.00
18.00
24.00
36.00
48.00
24.00
28.00
30.00
40.00
26.00
28.00
120.00
36.00
34.00
50.00
72.00
86.00
36.00
48.00
90.00
98.00
64.00
72.00
48.00

50.00
36.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
24.00
30.00
14.00

46.00
14.00
38.00
34.00

CANISTERS:

SM. CROCK STYLE

MED. CROCK STYLE

LG. CROCK STYLE

EXTRA LG. CROCK STYLE

SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS

SM. BEAN POT STYLE (NO HANDLES)

MED. BEAN POT STYLE

LG. BEAN POT STYLE

EXTRA LG. BEAN POT STYLE

SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS

ADD 2 SIDE HANDLES TO ANY ABOVE
FIRE LIGHTS:

OIL CANDLE

VOTIVE CUP

KEROSENE LAMP

MINIATURE KEROSENE LAMP

CANDLE STICK HOLDER

HURRICANE CANDLE W/ GLASS
VOTIVE CANDLE W/ GLASS
EMERGENCY CANDLE HOLDER

COTTAGE CANDLE LANTERN

TEA CANDLE BURNER (RAMEKIN NOT INCL.)

AROMA THERAPY BURNER (2 PC.)
CARVED STAR & MOON
LAMPS: (APPROX. HT W/ SHADE)
SMALL CURVY (HT. 15”)
LIGHTHOUSE SHAPE (HT. 177)
MEDIUM CURVY (HT. 177)
TALL STRAIGHT TAPER (HT. 21”)
TALL CURVY OR LIGHTHOUSE (HT. 23”)

LINEN LAMP SHADES:
SMALL CLIP STYLE FOR SM. CURVY

SM. CLIP : SM LIGHTHOUSE OR MED.CURVY

MEDIUM HARP STYLE FOR TAPER

LG. HARP STYLE FOR TALL CURVY

42.00
52.00
62.00
72.00
228.00
54.00
64.00
74.00
84.00
276.00
8.00

20.00

8.00
50.00
26.00
24.00
48.00

36.00

28.00

50.00
20.00
42.00
60.00

54.00
64.00
70.00
80.00
100.00

24.00
26.00
28.00
32.00

SALTBOX POTTERY
GLAZES AND PATTERNS

SPRING 2015

Patterns with Glossy Clear

Gray Glaze:
Blue Mission

Green Mission

Blue Check

Green Check

Blue Jungle

Green Jungle

Partridge Berry

Allagash (trees)

Blueberries

Grape Vine

Antique Glazes:

Forest Green

Antique Blue

Colonial Red

Persimmon

Verdigris

Cobalt Blue

Turquoise

Parchment (with brown jungle

or brown lines)

0 Pumpkin (with brown lines or
brown check)

Eye Candy:

¢ Rutile (plain or carved)

¢ Birds Beak Blue

¢ Purple Landscape
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General Information

All Saltbox pottery is ovenproof,
microwavable, dishwasher safe,
and of course, 100% lead free.

¢+ Ask us about candles, shades
for the lamps, whisks, soaps
and other accessories to
complete your order.

¢ Any of our pieces can be or-
dered in any pattern or glaze.
Ask about our new glazes, too!

¢+ Because all the pieces are
handmade, all heights and
volumes are approximate.

¢+ We make other items not
represented here. Some of
these include; salad and bread
bowls, pie plates, honey pots,

Ordering

+ Order by phone by calling 207-443
-5586, or, if you're out of state, toll-
free, call 1-844-755-7687.

¢ Order by mail by writing to;
Saltbox Pottery, 4 Shaw Rd.,
Woolwich, ME 04579.

+ Visit us at our web site at http://
www.saltboxpottery.com

¢ Order with us via email at
tracy@saltboxpottery.com

e Fax an order to 207-443-5586

Cﬁ@w‘a

casserole dishes, dinner plates,
teapots and hurricane candles
to name a few...

+ Bridal Registries are available

and accessed through a secure
website or over the phone. Give
us a call for more information.

+ Shipping Charges: We gener-

ally ship Standard Post or Prior-
ity Mail through USPS. UPS or
FEDEX is also available. We try
to find the least expensive (but
safe) way of shipping. We add a
small amount for packing
charges. Please call for more
information or an estimate of ac-
tual charges.

Information

e Stop by and order in person.
We’'re just 3 miles north of the
Bath bridge, right on Rte. 1.

¢ Ordering items in stock is
always the fastest, but if you
have specific requests, we can
usually accommodate them
within 6-8 weeks.

SALTBOX POTTERY ) \ INE
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Spring 2015

Prices subject to change i\}il!;tl{&!(l }?

without notice.

SALTBOX POTTERY

ORDER FORM
Name:

Address:

City:

State/Prov: Zip Code:

Phone:

Enclosed is a: Check Amount Money Order CcC

Please make checks payable to: Saltbox Pottery
Charge my credit card: Visa MC DISC
Card # Exp.

CC Security Code

Cardholder Name

QUAN- | ITEM GLAZE/PATTERN UNIT PRICE TOTAL
TITY
ADD’L INSTRUCTIONS: Subtotal

Tax 5.5 % (ME

residents only)

Shipping see

information

Balance Due




