DDIGELIG	· —
PRICE LIS	l
BOWLS: CEREAL BOWL	20.00
SMALL SALAD	24.00
CUSTARD CUP	16.00
SMALL PASTA 9 1/2"	30.00
MEDIUM PASTA 11"	54.00
LARGE PASTA 12"	72.00
RAMEKIN 5 OZ.	12.00
GARLIC DIPPING BOWL INCL. RECIPE	18.00
SMALL BATTER BOWL	40.00
Lg. Batter Bowl	54.00
BERRY BOWL	40.00
LINER PLATE FOR BERRY BOWL	16.00
Brie Baker (Recipe included)	30.00
MED. SERVING, LOW	48.00
· ·	
MED. SERVING, TALL	54.00
Large Bread Bowl	90.00
EXTRA LG. LOW BOWL	120.00
Mugs:	
Demitasse 5 oz.	16.00
SM. STRAIGHT 12 OZ.	20.00
Tall straight 14 oz.	24.00
Chowder 18 oz.	24.00
KING— SIZE MUG 20 OZ.	30.00
YANKEE TEA CUP 20 OZ.	32.00
CHART MUG 12 OZ.	38.00
CHART MUG 14 OZ.	40.00
PITCHERS:	
Creamer 10 oz.	24.00
SUGAR BOWL	24.00
MEDIUM GRAVY 20 OZ.	32.00
Lg. straight 1 1/2 qt.	60.00
Lg. curvy 2 qt.	72.00
PLATES:	
DINNER 11"	30.00
LUNCHEON 8 1/2"	20.00
DESSERT 7"	16.00
HORS D'OEUVRE TRAY	60.00
CHIP & DIP 13"	90.00
PLATTER 13"	78.00
PLATTER 14"	84.00
PLATTER 15"	98.00

Margaret I	
KITCHEN:	40.00
SPOONREST	10.00
TOOTHPICK HOLDER	7.00
SPONGE HOLDER	18.00
TRIVET	24.00
BUTTER KEEPER	36.00
Traditional Butter Dish	48.00
SMALL BUTTER TRAY (2 HANDLES)	24.00
BUTTER TUB	28.00
HONEY POT & DIPPER	30.00
GARLIC KEEPER	40.00
PATÉ POT WITH SPREADER	26.00
JAM JAR	28.00
TEAPOT (4 CUP)	120.00
Tea Jar (for loose leaves or bags)	36.00
UTENSIL HOLDER SM.	34.00
UTENSIL HOLDER LG.	50.00
BEAN POT 2 QT.	72.00
BEAN POT 4 QT.	86.00
OLIVE OR CHERRY SET INCL. FORK	36.00
SALT & PEPPER SHAKER PAIR	48.00
LARGE CASSEROLE APPROX.3 QT.	90.00
LG. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES	98.00
Sm. Casserole approx.1 1/2 qt.	64.00
SM. CASSEROLE W/ SIDE HANDLES	72.00
PIE PLATE	48.00
VASES:	
Large Vase	50.00
MEDIUM VASE	36.00
SMALL BUD VASE	20.00
Posy Pot	20.00
Ватн:	
SOAP PUMP	20.00
SOAP DISH	24.00
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER	30.00
Tumbler	14.00
MISC:	
KNITTING BOWL	46.00
RING HOLDER	14.00
TIDE CLOCK INCL. STAND	38.00
STANDARD CLOCK INCL. STAND	34.00

CANISTERS:	
SM. CROCK STYLE	42.00
MED. CROCK STYLE	52.00
Lg. Crock Style	62.00
EXTRA LG. CROCK STYLE	72.00
SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS	228.00
SM. BEAN POT STYLE (NO HANDLES)	54.00
MED. BEAN POT STYLE	64.00
LG. BEAN POT STYLE	74.00
EXTRA LG. BEAN POT STYLE	84.00
SET OF 4 ABOVE CANISTERS	276.00
ADD 2 SIDE HANDLES TO ANY ABOVE	8.00
FIRE LIGHTS:	
OIL CANDLE	20.00
VOTIVE CUP	8.00
KEROSENE LAMP	50.00
MINIATURE KEROSENE LAMP	26.00
CANDLE STICK HOLDER	24.00
HURRICANE CANDLE W/ GLASS	48.00
VOTIVE CANDLE W/ GLASS	36.00
EMERGENCY CANDLE HOLDER	28.00
COTTAGE CANDLE LANTERN	50.00
TEA CANDLE BURNER (RAMEKIN NOT INCL.)	20.00
AROMA THERAPY BURNER (2 PC.)	42.00
CARVED STAR & MOON	60.00
LAMPS: (APPROX. HT W/ SHADE)	
SMALL CURVY (HT. 15")	54.00
LIGHTHOUSE SHAPE (HT. 17")	64.00
MEDIUM CURVY (HT. 17")	70.00
TALL STRAIGHT TAPER (HT. 21")	80.00
TALL CURVY OR LIGHTHOUSE (HT. 23")	100.00
LINEN LAMP SHADES:	
SMALL CLIP STYLE FOR SM. CURVY	24.00
SM. CLIP: SM LIGHTHOUSE OR MED.CURVY	26.00
MEDIUM HARP STYLE FOR TAPER	28.00
Lg. Harp style for Tall Curvy	32.00

SALTBOX POTTERY GLAZES AND PATTERNS

SPRING 2015

Patterns with Glossy Clear Gray Glaze:

- ♦ Blue Mission
- ♦ Green Mission
- ♦ Blue Check
- ♦ Green Check
- ♦ Blue Jungle
- ♦ Green Jungle
- Partridge Berry
- ♦ Allagash (trees)
- ♦ Blueberries
- ♦ Grape Vine

Antique Glazes:

- ♦ Forest Green
- ♦ Antique Blue
- ♦ Colonial Red
- ♦ Persimmon
- ◊ Verdigris
- ♦ Cobalt Blue
- ♦ Turquoise
- Parchment (with brown jungle or brown lines)
- Pumpkin (with brown lines or brown check)

Eye Candy:

- ♦ Rutile (plain or carved)
- ♦ Birds Beak Blue
- Purple Landscape

General Information

- All Saltbox pottery is ovenproof, microwavable, dishwasher safe, and of course, 100% lead free.
- Ask us about candles, shades
 for the lamps, whisks, soaps
 and other accessories to
 complete your order.
- Any of our pieces can be ordered in any pattern or glaze.
 Ask about our new glazes, too!
- Because all the pieces are handmade, all heights and volumes are approximate.
- We make other items not represented here. Some of these include; salad and bread bowls, pie plates, honey pots,

- casserole dishes, dinner plates, teapots and hurricane candles to name a few...
- Bridal Registries are available and accessed through a secure website or over the phone. Give us a call for more information.
- Shipping Charges: We generally ship Standard Post or Priority Mail through USPS. UPS or FEDEX is also available. We try to find the least expensive (but safe) way of shipping. We add a small amount for packing charges. Please call for more information or an estimate of actual charges.

Ordering Information

- Order by phone by calling 207-443
 -5586, or, if you're out of state, toll-free, call 1-844-755-7687.
- Order by mail by writing to;
 Saltbox Pottery, 4 Shaw Rd.,
 Woolwich, ME 04579.
- Visit us at our web site at http:// www.saltboxpottery.com
- Order with us via email at tracy@saltboxpottery.com
- Fax an order to 207-443-5586



- Stop by and order in person.
 We're just 3 miles north of the Bath bridge, right on Rte. 1.
- Ordering items in stock is always the fastest, but if you have specific requests, we can usually accommodate them within 6-8 weeks.

SALTBOX POTTERY 4 Shaw Rd. Woolwich, ME 04579

Spring 2015

Prices subject to change without notice.



SALTBOX POTTERY

ORDER FORM

Name:			
Address:			
City: ————			
State/Prov: —————— Zip			
Phone: ————————————————————————————————————			
Enclosed is a: Check Amount	Money	y Order C	C
Please make checks payable to: Saltbox	Pottery		
Charge my credit card: Visa MC_	DISC(CC Security Cod	le
Card #		Exp	
Cardholder Name			
QUAN- ITEM	CLAZE (DATTERN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
IITY IIEM	GLAZE/PATTERN	UNIT PRICE	IOIAL
ADD'L INSTRUCTIONS:		Subtotal	
		Tax 5.5 % (ME residents only)	
		Shipping see	
		information Balance Due	
		Salarice Sac	